
Dinwiddie High School 

January 26, 2021 SOL Testing 

Transportation Schedule 

 

 

Bus: 13  
Driver: Parham, William 

 
 6:45 AM 17914 Fox Branch Rd 
 
 6:50 AM 27190 Baugh Rd 
 
 7:01 AM 17271 Flatfoot Rd 
 
 7:03 AM 20075 Rainey Rd 
 
 7:11 AM 15921 Gatewood Rd 
 
 7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 

Bus: 31  
Driver: Dix, Leasia 

 
 6:41 AM Greenhead Dr @ Greenhead Ct 
 
 6:49 AM 9517 Halifax Rd 
 
 6:51 AM 10551 Halifax Rd 
 
 7:01 AM 11010 Duncan Rd 
 
 7:07 AM Lake Jordan Blvd @ Lake Jordan Dr 
 
 7:08 AM Lake Jordan Dr @ Lake Jordan Ct 
 
 7:10 AM Lake Jordan Rd @ Lake Jordan Way 
 
 7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 

Bus: 34  
Driver: Wheeler, Ashley 

 
 6:33 AM 4531 Harpers Rd 
 
 6:43 AM 7020 Whitmore Rd 
 
 6:54 AM Grubby Road & Tyler Lane 
 
 7:05 AM 10004/10005 Colemans Lake Rd 
 
 7:16 AM 10123/10125/10127 Courthouse Rd 
 
 7:18 AM 11408 Courthouse Rd 
 
 7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bus: 35  
Driver: Sykes, Essie 

 
 6:40 AM Laurel Brook Dr @ Wilderness Dr 
 
 6:41 AM Oxford Dr @ Oxford Lane 
 
 6:43 AM 19242 Waterford Dr 
 
 6:45 AM 18260/18325 Whipponock Way 
 
 6:57 AM 6005/6004 Anderson Mill Rd 
 
 7:20 AM 7401 Tranquility Ln 
 
 7:09 AM 16586 Anderson Dr 
 
 7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 

Bus: 45  
Driver: Eley, Sandra 

 
 6:46 AM Chesdin Blvd @ Chesdin Ct 
 
 6:56 AM Sutherland Dr @ Woodland Dr 
 
 6:59 AM 22031 Cox Road 
 
 7:03 AM Butterwood Rd @ Pond Dr 
 
 7:21 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 
Bus: 52  
Driver: Perkinson, Brandy 

 
 6:36 AM Canvasback Ct @ Swan Ci 
 
 6:39 AM River Rd @ Chestnut/23324 River Rd 
 
 6:40 AM East Autumn Dr @ Sparrow Ct 
 
 6:41 AM East Autumn Dr @ West Autumn Dr 
 
 6:44 AM Mark Drive @ Susie Drive 
 
 6:45 AM 24112 River Rd 
 
 6:46 AM River Run Dr @ Lake Dr 
 
 6:48 AM Raymond Rd @ Beth Lane 
 
 6:50 AM Moss Point Dr @ Fern Ct 
 
 6:54 AM 25015/25014 Ferndale Rd 
 
 6:59 AM Brickwood Meadow Lane @ Brickwood Meadow Ct 
 
 7:02 AM Glendale Av @ Meadow Lane 
 
 7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bus: 63  
Driver: Jordan, Charles 

 
 6:55 AM Rohoic Woods Back Bus Stop 
 
 6:55 AM Trinity Mobile Home Park 
 
 7:09 AM Hunnicut Rd @ Cattail Lane 
 
 7:20 AM Dinwiddie High School 


